	Group No.
	Matric No.
	Name
	Email

	1
	U052118N
	Yao Mingxi
	u0502118@nus.edu.sg

	
	U052099N
	Chen Gengbo
	chengengbo@nus.edu.sg

	2
	HT081781U
	Chung Kai Sheng, Bevan
	g0801781@nus.edu.sg

	
	
	Tam Zhi Yang
	zhiyang@nus.edu.sg

	3
	U052160A
	He Yuye
	u0502160@nus.edu.sg

	
	U052144H
	Liu Lizhen
	u0502144@nus.edu.sg

	4
	U042315A
	Li Tingfeng Elvin
	elvin.li@nus.edu.sg

	
	U052849B
	Ng Qi Wen Melissa
	u0502849@nus.edu.sg

	5
	U052086R
	Natascha May A/P Thevasagayam
	natascha@nus.edu.sg

	
	U053070W
	Lian Mulan Michelle
	michelle.mulan@nus.edu.sg

	6
	HT080791L
	Zhang Jingxian
	zhangjingxian@nus.edu.sg

	
	HT081859N
	Zhu Guimei
	g0801859@nus.edu.sg

	
	
	Chan Jin Ping Jacqueline
	jacqueline_chan@nus.edu.sg

	7
	HT081102Y
	Guo Yangfan
	guo_yangfan@nus.edu.sg

	
	HT081809R
	Wang Shujing
	g0801809@nus.edu.sg

	8
	HT081837X
	Chandana Tikiri Bandara Tennakoon
	chandana@nus.edu.sg

	
	HT081775A
	Koh Chuan Hock
	g0801775@nus.edu.sg

	9
	U051993R
	Phan Phuong Thao
	u0501993@nus.edu.sg

	
	
	Ghosh Rajoshi
	rajoshi.ghosh@nus.edu.sg

	10
	HT081967M
	Zou Ruiyang
	zou_ruiyang@nus.edu.sg

	
	HT081963R
	Huang Zhuqing
	g0801963@nus.edu.sg

	11
	U052930Y
	Tan Jia Lin Jeslin
	jltan@nus.edu.sg

	
	U053084M
	Ng Kwan Yee
	kyee@nus.edu.sg

	12
	U052142J
	Gao He
	gaohe@nus.edu.sg

	
	U052177E
	Cao Qi
	caoqi@nus.edu.sg

	13
	U052166X
	Luo Weiwei
	luoweiwei@nus.edu.sg

	
	U052039W
	Cheng Shanshan
	u0502039@nus.edu.sg
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